Canada Day 2010
5K Results

Note: For an explanation as to why results are reported for first 5 places
only please refer to Update from the News and Photos dropdown menu
on our home page

Female Overall

Place Runner Time Pts.
1 Paula Wiltse 17:21 10
2 Grace Keenleyside 18:48 8
3 Jenn Wynands 18:53 6
4 Janet Wynands 18:54 5
5 Emily Carmichael 20:08 4

Female Age Category

Place Runner Time Pts.
Under 15
1 Emily Carmichael 20:08 10
2 Emma Selleck 21:39 8
3 Kristin Wright 24:06 6
4 Brittany Brown 24:26 5
5 Bree Peladeau 24:31 4
15-19
1 Katelyn Wheeler 20:26 10
2 Shelby Kent 20:58 8
3 Shannon Steenwyk 23:33 6
4 Kaleigh Knox 24:19 5
5 Meagan Stewart 24:23 4
20-29
1 Grace Keenleyside 18:48 10
2 Jenn Wynands 18:53 8
3 Jenn Torrance 21:27 6
4 Karen Wynands 23:27 5
5 Laura Swift 24:25 4
30-39
1 Sunshine Wilson 20:15 10
2 Christine Plant 21:42 8
3 Laurie Wheeler 22:39 6
4 Christie Reitsma 22:51 5
5 Alyson McNish 24:12 4
40-49
1 Paula Wiltse 17:21 10
2 Amy Brown 21:17 8
3 Shelley Steenwyk 21:50 6
4 Eva Beattie 21:54 5
5 Louise Bonvie 22:11 4
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50-59

Janet Wynands
Jean Birch
Denise Anthony
Jeanne Vieira
Debra McKinstry

60-64

Louise Wood
Barbara Patrick
Eithne Dunbar
Anne Hodgson
Jennifer Barnes

65+

Mary Clayton
Corrinne Miller
Nieves Bonucchi

Male Overall

Runner

Will McFall
Tim Hain
Garrett Rodley
Eric Wynands
Ben Wilson

Male Age Category

Runner

Under 15
Declan Colwell
Jayson Brown
Nick Servage
Shane McNish
Nathan Hartley

15-19

Garrett Rodley
Eric Wynands
Kyle Butler
Kyle Flinton
Jaegar Carlyle

20-29

Will McFall
Tim Hain
Matt Millard
Joshua White
Trevor Holme

18:54
23:49
25:02
25:38
26:59

26:03
27:37
28:52
29:27
33:03

28:45
36:03
46:42

Time
16:44
16:46
17:32
17:37
18:11

Time

18:20
20:34
21:16
23:33
24:11

17:32
17:37
22:31
24:16
25:31

16:44
16:46
18:26
22:19
22:43
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30-39

Ben Wilson
Pascal Peladeau
John MacMillan
Jeremy O'Connor
Stephen Bygott

40-49

Jason Berg

Brock Davis

Rick Allsop

Bob Van Blitterswyk
Terry Whiteland

50-59

Tom Marshall

Laurence Jones

Gerry Tutecky-McDougall
Murray Tait

Paul Barrett

60-64

Rick Swift
Charlie Beaudoin
Bryne Francois
Tony Barnes

65+

Tony Dunbar
Hugh Wilson
Merv Hodgson
Jean Bernaquez
lan Coombe

18:11
19:23
20:39
21:23
21:28

18:19
18:56
19:27
19:34
20:48

19:20
20:46
21:30
21:34
21:53

19:00
21:02
22:47
27:36

20:16
24:07
24:28
26:34
27:00
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